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2509199 3T Synergy Limited

1718175 3U SPORTS GOODS CO., LIMITED =B S ATRA F

2509129 ACE CHART LIMITED

2217113 AHMED LAL-MATROODY EST. LIMITED

2217427 ALOPA TRADING CO., LIMITED

2212617 ANHUI WANDA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED SR R TR AT

1877616 ASCLEPIUS ANALYTICS LIMITED

2509335 ASIA CONSULTING ENERGY LIMITED

2057510 AZUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SEESEARAT

2509776 Altum aequor Limited

2058134 Amazonas Group Limited

2503712 American Pharmaceutical Group (HongKong) Limited B (B TR A T

2068901 Andy International (HK) Trade Co., Limited Rl ERIE () E BETEAE

2509434 Astonic Asia Limited PR e T AR A

2057352 BAOTON ENTERPRISE LISTED AND SECURITIES B AT ASE AR
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED ]|

2503605 BELGIUM BEITUO CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LLRIBE AR TR EA TR S
LIMITED

2216825 BEST DAY (HK) LIMITED B TR A F]

2503649 BEST LIGHTING APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED S 2 (A B SR AN

1718223 BESTDEALS DEL CARIBE LIMITED

2503517 BLUE SKY ANDREW HKG LIMITED FRERZIIAIRAHE

2068728 BRIGHT MOON TRADING LIMITED

2509764 BRIZ CO., LIMITED AR A

2216994 BUDGET TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

1432981 BY WIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED H BRI ]

1877569 BYLLON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED ERRS AR A

2217271

BYS NEW YORK GLOBAL, INC. LIMITED



1718328
2509220
2056713
2057687
1877662
2509154
1433132
2217475

2509313
2058540
2217524
2069081
2068406
1433240
2217457
2068607
2509733
2068012

2509433
2058391
2217232
1877503
2057359
2509660
2068582
2056745
2212526
2509795
1877410
2068740
2056921
2503700

Buxum (HK) Limited

C.TAI Int'l (HK) Watch Trading Co., Limited

CASTLE LEAP LIMITED

CASTLEBERRY INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHAE YOUNG APPAREL LIMITED

CHAIN MASTER LIMITED

CHI HUNG DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHINA BUSINESS ALLIANCES SHARES LIMITED

CHINA EVERGREEN INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA FINGCO OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL STUDIES CULTURE SPREAD CO., LIMITED

CHUN WAI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CHUN YAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
COMWELL METAL CO., LIMITED

COURAGE TRADING LIMITED

CREATION KING TRADE LIMITED
CeraoniiTechnology Limited

Chinese Brothers (Hongkong) Entertainment Culture Co., Limited

Chinese Finance Group Limited

Coffee Spec Limited

DE FU INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

DE XING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
DESHENG BUSINESS LIMITED

DRAGON NICE CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
DSD TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
E-Star Century Trading Company Limited

EAST WEST CHAIN LIMITED

EASTHIGH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EDEN MEDIA LIMITED

ENE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

ETERNITY INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EUROVENCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2509579
2509142
2068279
2068938
2058236
2509472
2509366
1877536
2068951
2509325
1877656

1718266

2509280
2217465
2503740
2057107
2509798

2057242

2068087
2217284
2056706

2509271
2503684
2212787
2068381
2509607

2503567
2503874
2056724
2509198

EYCOBEAUTY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Easy Integral Bats Exchange Limited

Ezyaa Limited

FIVE STARS SERVICES CO., LIMITED

FLOURISH TRADE LIMITED

FORTUNE PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED

FRANCE JIFANBO BRAND DRESS LIMITED

FRANCE KADANNU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FX-IVODA HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

Feed Your Skin Greater China Limited

France Bowo (HK) International Wine Limited

Fung Bong Trading (Hong Kong) Company Limited

GAIN HUGE LIMITED

GERMANY BMW INT'L FASHION LIMITED

GIANT FAMOUS HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLOBAL BLU MINDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOHUKUEN (ASIA) CATERING HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDUNION GLOBAL FOURTH PARTY PAYMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GRACE LINE CORPORATION LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN JUNPAI CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JUNSHENG POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN YUBAOLONG CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGZHOU FANGSHENG PLASTIC INDUSTRY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU WONDE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK All Fine Group Co., Limited

HK BLS (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK CHANGYE TRADING TECH. LIMITED

HK FUMINXIANG INDUSTRY STOCK LIMITED

HK HELP BRADY INT'L ARTICLES FOR USE LIMITED
HK HENG GREAT GROUP LIMITED
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2057476

2509830

2509570
2068763
1718094

2509713
2509163
2503545
2057727
2058401

2068110
2057356
2057453

2058395
2503630
1718077
1877729
2057377
2213048

2503773

2503742
2057818
2509755
2056862
2057802

2509321
2503528
2217535
2068656

HK HYT INTERNATIONAL FREIGHTAGE LIMITED

HK JINNIU TECHNOLOGY PIPE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK KANGIJTAN MEDICINAL MATERIALS TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK OPPORTUNELY CARPENTER INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK PIKAZUNWANG INT'L GROUP (HOLDING) COMPANY
LIMITED

HK WAVES CRG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK YISHENG YISHI JEWELRY LIMITED

HONG KONG BEGIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BEKALO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG E SUGO INT'L COMMERCE LIMITED

HONG KONG FURI GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GUANGSHENG BUSINESS LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL PANGGOLIN METAL TRADING

LIMITED

HONG KONG KANGLONG ELECTRON LIMITED

HONG KONG LEGO INVESTMENT SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG POLIN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG TOMKING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WANCHANGLONG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG YONGSHI INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHINA YANG SHENG TANG HEALTH
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FUFA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HT WEALTH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG JINPAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KAIMEI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MANDELA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG OUSHENG FUTURES SERVICE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHANXINYUAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHARE YOGA LIMITED

HONGKONG SI DI LAI KA FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
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2058023
2057842

2509279
2503576
2213119
2068640
2509266
1877458
2217349
2058031
2503483

1877672
2509300
2503805
2503701
2509647
2509347
2503438
2217193
2509380
2057623
2503744
2212622
2068324
2503669
2056938
2509706
2057626
1877859
2057205
1433018
2057437

HUA LIN (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

HUA XIA CULTURAL CREATIVE INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION
LIMITED

Heping Petrol Group Limited

Hk Kathrens Cosmetic Limited

Hoi Lung Delicacy Limited

Hong Kong DSH Investment Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Vogue Space Design Co., Limited
Hong Kong X Q'Y international group co., Limited
HongKong HuiCheng Group Holding Limited
HongKong co-best Group Limited

Hongkong Children Custody Co., Limited

Hongkong Hui Gen Yuan Cultural Development Corporation Limited
IDS GLOBAL LIMITED

IRON DICKY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

IVANKA GMTRD CO., LIMITED

JANTO SHOWFREIGHT (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JCR TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

JIA LIANG DA TRADING LIMITED

JIANGSU CULTURE CLUB INVESTMENT LIMITED

K-SHOWN (HK) FASHION CO., LIMITED

KANG RUI TE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

KEY POWER TRADING LIMITED

KOREA BOUIJEER INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
Kerin International Trade Co., Limited

KunMing Yi Nong Mechanical and electrical equipment Co., Limited
LAFOLIE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

LINGYUN FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

LIRUI ELECTRONIC (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

LIYA INDUSTRY HK HOLDINGS LIMITED

LUC D'ARVILLERS CHINA LIMITED

LUCKY HONOUR ENERGY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

Ledo Electronic Co., Limited
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2213083
2217343
2057995
2068947
2509383
1877904

2058001

2503825
2509145
2057235
2057483
2509592
2509707
2509840
2068292
1718178
2058460
1432734

2212510
2217402
2213078
2056817
2057475
2503610

2216844
2058591
1718103

2056932
2212499
2068026

Loto Eco Wall Arts Limited

MEGA COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MEIYA GROUP GLOBAL, LIMITED

MICRO SMOKE TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
MIGHTY DOOR LIMITED

MISUBA JAPAN KK (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

MJ HK BUILD SPACE DESIGN INSTITUTION CO., LIMITED

MORE TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MOZHISHOU BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Meiya International Daalia Biotechnology Limited
Melon International Investment Co., Limited

Mermaid Siam Co., Limited

MoZhi International Limited

Mustafa Import And Export Trading Co., Limited
NANGUANG TRADING HK LIMITED

NAQING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
NEILGROUP (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NEW PARKLAND (HONG KONG) DESIGN CONSULTANTS
COMPANY LIMITED

NEW SOURCES INC LIMITED
NEWBEING GLOBAL LIMITED

NIA PRODUCTS LIMITED

NOBLE TEAM HOLDINGS LIMITED
Nanchang Tellhow Power Technology Limited

Netherlands Senshi Crop Health Group Co., Limited

OLYMPIA EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ON TIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

ORANGE CATERING CHAIN MANAGEMENT GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

ORANGE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL ARTS LIMITED

Obewone Limited
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1878133
2057746
2509520
2503690
2212707
1433169
2167271
2058124
2057688
2503644
2056857
2213221
2069090
2509506
2068907
2509373
2057907
1718074
1877511
2503887
2503490
2057445
18776217
2503775
1433181
2503826
2068725
2503455

2213068
2216872
2213109
2058161
2509446

POSON (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

PUJT ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

QIEN DEVELOP LIMITED

QianLong Holdings Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited
R&G INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
RED HILL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
REG Investment Limited

Rainbow International Auction Co., Limited

S & W CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SAAS ASIA LIMITED

SANDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SEA WALL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SEARCH GROUP (H.K.) TRADING LIMITED
SENGUANG LED technology company Limited
SHAREWIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHEIKH BROTHERS COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN SENMED MEDICAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ZHIGAOQIANG COMMERCE LIMITED
SHIHAO GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SMART EAST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SMART LEGEND TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
SQUID & PARROT LIMITED

STAR INDIAN FOODS (HK) LIMITED

SUMALETA LIMITED

SUNWOODS HOME INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
SUPERWELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SWEDEN SHUOWODE BIOCHEMISTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

SWISS RUORAN CELLS MEDICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

ShenZhen Emika Tech Co., Limited
Soma Hongkong Limited

Speeda (HK) Consultancy Limited

Star Commerce Tourism Services Limited

Sweet Tooth Dragon Limited
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2058121
2509810
1878105
2069187
2509655
2212650
2503767
2503512
2503507
1707310
2509730
2217375
2509614
2068317
2503894
2057852

2057869
2068832
1878139
1433222
2068186
2503706
2056967

2056779
2503782
2212574
1877478
2217414
2212548
2509355

2216871
2058205

T3 (CHINA) VEHICLE CLUB CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN SUPERWIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOMRIDE CO., LIMITED

TRUTEXTILE INTL LIMITED

U.S.A Pride Mountain Vineyards Company Limited

UNITED EXCELLENT LIMITED

VERNICE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
VITALITY INSURANCE AGENT CO., LIMITED

VITALITY NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED

VULCAIN International Trading Company Limited

Victoria's Lux & Chic Trading Limited

WADI IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

WANXIN GOLD INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
WEIQIANGSEN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
WINNERCOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WISDOM CHINA CITY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Wansenda Electronic Technology Limited

XIN XI GOLDEN RICE (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED
XYB INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

YANGZHOU NO.3 PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
YESUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YEUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIRI XIN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT
HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

YILING TRADE LIMITED

YLNY LIMITED

YONGSHENG ASIA ADVERTISING CO., LIMITED
YT Int'l Financial Web United Managing Limited
YTR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ZHEN YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHONG TAN YU NONG INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) SHARES
LIMITED

ZHONGDIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ZHONGHE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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2212776

2509473
2509712

2068782

2068792

2217228

ZHONGRUN DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) ENERGY GROUP
LIMITED

Zhong Jin Fu Rui Jewelry (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

ZhongRui Chang Industrial Group (HK) Co., Limited
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